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D  Start Class

BC BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 1  1 1 137 1 1 1  B

BC BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 1  VT 1 1 1  1 131 1 1 1  B

BC BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 1  1 1 1  1 130 1 1 1  B

BC BC 40239 CARTER DAVID I  I 1 1  129 1 1 1 1  A

BC BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY 1  VT 1 I 1  1 128 1 1 1  B

BC BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 1  1 1 1  1 127 1 1 1  B

BC BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 1  VT 1 1 1  1 127 1 1 1  B

BC BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1  1 1 1  126 1 1 1 1  A

BC BC48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 1  1 126 1 1 1  B

BC BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE 1  1 1 1  126 1 1 1 1  A

BC BC 49384 BATTH PREET 1 UNVT 1 1 1  1 126 1 1 1  B

BC BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 1  1 1 1  125 1 1 1 1  A

BC BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 1  1 1 1  1 125 1 1 1  B

BC BC 12751 LOCHRIE DON 1  VT 1 1 1  124 1 1 1 1  A

BC BC 49414 BURDEYNY BRENT 1  1 1 1  1 1 123 1 1  c

BC BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 1  VT 1 1 1  1 123 1 1 1  B

BC BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 1  1 1 1  1 122 1 1 1  B

BC BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 1  1 1 1  1 122 1 1 1  B

BC BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 1  UN 1 1 1  1 122 1 1 1  B

BC BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 1  1 1 1  1 121 1 1 1  B

BC BC 49147 BINEPAL SANDEEP 1  1 1 1  1 1 120 1 1  c

BC BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 1  1 1 1  1 119 1 1 1  B

BC BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 1  1 1 1  118 1 1 1 1  A

BC BC 46832 ALAZAWI BASSAM 1  1 1 1  1 1 117 1 1  c

BC BC 49420 KUN DANIEL 1  UN 1 1 1  1 116 1 1 1  ' B

BC BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN 1  UN 1 1 1  1 116 1 1 1  B

BC BC 49383 BATTH ARJUN 1  UN 1 1 1  1 116 1 1 1  B

BC BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 1  VT 1 1 1  1 115 1 1 1  B

BC BC 48493 SINGH JATINDER 1  UN 1 1 1  1 112 1 1 1  B

BC BC 23681 BURNS WAYNE 1  VT 1 1 1  1 1 110 1 1  c

BC BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 1  1 1 1  1 1 109 1 1  c

BC BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE 1  1 1 1  1 105 1 1 1  B

BC BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK 1  UN 1 1 1  1 101 1 1 1  B

BC BC 49588 LITSTER GARY 1  UN 1 1 1  1 98 1 1 1  B

BC BC 38383 GUSTASON SEAN 1  1 1 1  1 1 93 1 1  c

BC BC 49544 BARKER JOHN 1 UNVT 1 1 89 1 1 1  B

BC BC 49582 GE HAOTIAN 1  UN 1 1 1  1 86 1 1 1  B
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ALAZAWI BASSAM $13.13BC 46832 |
BATTH ARJUN $3.75BC 49383 |
BATTH PREET $63.75BC 49384 |
BINEPAL SANDEEP $52.50BC 49147 |
BRETI KEVIN $17.75BC 47791 |
BROTEN GERALD $3.75BC 02044 |
BURDEYNY BRENT $23.50BC 49414 |
BURNS WAYNE $13.50BC 23681 |
CHAU PAUL $24.80BC 02484 |CROWE JORDAN $13.13BC 49530 |
FADDEN ALAN $3.75BC 40291 |
GRAY PATRICK $11.67BC 49587 |
HALL DOUGLAS $3.75BC 00912 |
KAPELUCK DALE $47.00BC 45003 |
KUMAR RAJAN $112.50BC 49009 |
LEUNG DAVID $20.67BC 42064 |
MORRISS MICHAEL $60.00BC 48119 |MUSTER KERRY $34.50BC 29378 |
RAMSAY MICHAEL $17.50BC 44437 |
REMIAS DUSAN $44.63BC 49349 |
TREFANENKO JASON $3.75BC 46965 |
WHITE JAMIE $13.50BC 02532 |
WIRAWAN MARSHALL $75.00BC 42361 |
WOHLBERG DEAN $3.75BC 49589 |
WOODS GARRY $83.50BC 01024 |
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50 Opts
Purse
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Spc Evt
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PerPurTotal $0.00

$195.00
$0.00
$0.00 $485.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00$765.03

$0.00

$85.00

Summary

$0.00 Lewis 2
$0.00 State HOF

$0.00 Other
$0.00 Six Way
$0.00 Other 2

$0.00 Refund
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